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6586 33.1 13.80 26.74 235.41
6588 35.1 14.64 28.44 263.85
6590 37.1 15.62 30.26  294.11
6592 39.1 +  16.52 32.14 326.25
6594 41.1 17.48 34.00 360.25
6596 43.1 18.50 35.98 396.23
6598 45.1 19.66 38.16 434.39
6600 47.1 20.81 40.47 ~ 474.86
6602 49.1 21.97  42.78 517.64
6604 51.1 23.06 45.03 562.67
6606 53.1 25.16 48.22 610.89
6608 55.1 27.59 52.75 663.65
6610 57.1 29.08 56.67 720.32
6611.2 58.3 30.18 35.56 755.88  Top of Dam

I.certify this Siltation Structure was constructed in accordance
with the approved mining permit and that the information contained
herein g alely describes the constructed structure to the best
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